
No. 
5 
6 

10 
12 
16 
24 
38 
42 
52 
67 
71 
81 
89 

115 
120 
121 
131 
137 
191 

Name 
Sebastian Rotaru 
Kristofer Kauniste 
Rafael Eronen 
Casper Stålknapp 
Lukas Fredén 
Ted Ramberg 
Kevin Pentell 
Thindra Ramberg 
Leo Olsson 
Arvid Emmoth 
Vidar Ekesäter 
Sebastian Melberg 
Kjell Hjertman 
Devin Lundbrink 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Enzo Cohlin 
Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 
Wilton Ekenberg 
Thea Lindh Göthe 

nsponder 
201 
202 
203 
204 
205 

14354834 
206 

13948326 
207 

4922888 
209 

900281 
13676206 

211 
212 

13540472 
213 
214 

13255415 

Class 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Sponsor 

Stålknapp motorsport 

Parolin Sverige 

Parolin Sverige 

JH Motor 

AD Motorsport 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

STHLM Motorsport 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Club 

Järfälla MK 

Rasbo MK 

Södertälje KRC 

Södertälje KRC 

Södertälje KRC 

Rasbo MK 

Järfälla MK 

Rasbo MK 

Järfälla MK 

Luleå MS 

Rasbo MK 

Rasbo MK 

Luleå MS 

Järfälla MK 

Södertälje KRC 

Södertälje KRC 

Södertälje KRC 

Järfälla MK 

Södertälje KRC 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 
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Stockholm Race Weekend 2024, lördag 
Junior 60 

Träning 2 

Practice started at 9:19:11 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2024-04-27 09:10 


